N
LINE
N
3 5
6
1
2 4
Weight 217 g

Cable Size & Tightening Torque Stranded Wire: 16 - 3 AWG (1.5 mm2 - 25 mm2) @ 17.5 lb-in (2.0 Nm)
 16 - 10 AWG (1.5 mm2 - 5.5 mm2) @ 17.5 lb-in (2.0 Nm)
 18 - 16 AWG (1 mm2 - 1.5 mm2) @ 25 lb-in (2.8 Nm)
Electrical Life 6000 Switching Operations
Mechanical Life 10000 Switching Operations
Dimensions
(to convert to inches multply by 0.03937)
Technical Specification
Solid Wire:
Ordering Information
 Rated Type/ Rated
 Current Cat. No. Voltage
 5.0A GFR4B05300 480Y/277V AC
 6.0A GFR4B06300 480Y/277V AC
 8.0A GFR4B08300 480Y/277V AC
 10A GFR4B10300 480Y/277V AC
 12A GFR4B12300 480Y/277V AC
 13A GFR4B13300 480Y/277V AC
 15A GFR4B15300 480Y/277V AC
 16A GFR4B16300 480Y/277V AC
 20A GFR4B20300 480Y/277V AC
 25A GFR4B25300 480Y/277V AC
 30A GFR4B30300 480Y/277V AC
 32A GFR4B32300 480Y/277V AC
 35A GFR4B35300 480Y/277V AC
 40A GFR4B40300 480Y/277V AC
70 mm
GFR Series RCBO Short Circuit Withstand Rating
 V I IR Backup
  ≤20A 10kA None